FILED 00 OCT 16 AM 9:33

Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	<u>.</u>	-	TALLAHASSE	Y OF STATE E. FLORIDA
SUBJECT:		ONAL, COR		
		61 11	00003426 -10/16/00 *****87.50	51168 -01109008) *****87.50
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:				
Filing Fee Filing	78.75 ng Fee ertificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL COP	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status Y REQUIRED	
FROM;	TRANSNA1	TIONAL, Co	ORP.	
<u> 1</u> 3	326 NW	144 St.		. a
P	EMBROKE +	PINES FL.	33028	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Pfolit) ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: TALLAHASEY OF 6
The name of the corporation shall be: [SECRETAD: AM 9: 33]
The name of the corporation shall be: TRANSNATIONAL, CORP. TRANSNATIONAL, CORP.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE
The principal place of business mailing address is:
13326 NW 14th St.
Permbroke Pins, Fl. 33026
ARTICLE III PURPOSE
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:
TRADING + CONSULTING
ADTICLE IV. CHAREC
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:
200
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)
The name(s) and address(es):
The name(s) and address(es): WILLIAM CARRERA, 13326 NW 14th St. Pembroke Pines, Fl. 33028
WILLIAM CARRERA, 13326 NW 1446 St. fembroke Pines, Fl. 33028 ANGELA ANDREE, 13326 NW 1446 St. fembroke Pines, Fl. 33028
A POBLEM THE SECOND TO THE SEC
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Flowidg street address of the registered agent is: On the second Flowidg street address of the registered agent is:
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: WILLIAM CARLERA, 13326 NW 1444 & Pembroke Pines, Cl. 33028
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR
The name and address of the Incorporator is: WILLI'AM CARREDA, 13326 NW 14th St. Pembroke Pines, P. 33028
WILLIAM CARREDA, 13326 NOV 19 POR ST. 101220 33028

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
10/13/2000
Signature/Registered Agent Date 10/13/2000 10/13/2000
10/12/2010
Signature/Incorporator Date